## YELAH 360 SCHOLARSHIP FUND APPLICATION

| Personal Information:   |  |
|---|--|
| Name:   |  |
| Address:  |  |
| Preferred Phone Number:   | □Cell □Home □Other   |
| Email Address:  |  |
| Birthdate:  |  |
| Education:  |  |
| Name of Current College/University:                                     |  |
| Anticipated Graduation Date:  | Current GPA:   |
| Family Information:   |  |
| Mother/Father/Guardian  |  |
| Name:<br>Occupation:  |  |
| Contact Information:  |  |
| Daytime Phone: E  | vening Phone:  |
| Reference Information:  |  |
| Reference 1:  | Reference 2:   |
| Name:<br>Relationship:  | Name:<br>Relationship:   |
| Phone:  | Phone:   |
| ,   | be contacted by YELAH 360 or any of its partners   |
|   | recipient. I declare that all statements contained in this nderstand that any false or inaccurate information in the |
| application will result in immediate disqualification from scholarship. |  |
| APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE   | DATE   |

## **E-MAIL OR MAIL COMPLETED APPLICATIONS TO:**

yelah360@gmail.com

Or

10924 Grant Rd #214 Houston, TX 77070

## FOR YOUR INFORMATION:

The decision of the Scholarship Committee is final.

Please notify YELAH 360 immediately if there is a change in your academic status. Send questions to: yelah360@gmail.com

DEADLINE—complete application must be received or postmarked by May 15th

\*This is a firm deadline and will not be extended.

Scholarship recipients will be contacted via email address by May 30<sup>th</sup> and will have until June 10<sup>th</sup> to accept and confirm mailing address to receive the scholarship funds. If no email acceptance is received by June 10th, YELAH 360 will award the scholarship to another applicant.